
 
 

 
 

Irma Lerma Rangel College of Pharmacy 
Academic Calendar 2010-11 

 

Fall 2010 
Date Activity Class 

Friday, July 02, 2010 Last day to pay tuition & fees-5pm P4 

Tuesday, July 06, 2010 1st Class Day P4 

Friday, July 9, 2010 Last Day to add or late register P4 

Wednesday, July 21, 2010 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with 
no record 

P4 

Thursday, August 12 – 
Friday, August 13, 2010 

Orientation P1 

Friday, August 13, 2010 Last day to pay tuition & fees-5pm P1, P2, P3 

Monday, August 16, 2010 1st Class Day P1, P2, P3 

Thursday, August 19, 2010 Last day to add or late register P1, P2, P3 

Tuesday, August 31, 2010 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with 
no record 

P1, P2, P3 

Monday, September 06, 2010 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, September 17, 2010 Constitution Day Activities All 

Thursday, November 25 –  
Friday, November 26, 2010 

*University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 Classes End P1, P2, P3 

Thursday, December 2 –  
Friday, December 17, 2010 

Assessment Period (Term Ends) All 

Monday, December 20, 2010 Grades Due at Noon All 

Thursday, December 23, 2010 –Friday, 
December 31, 2010 

University Holidays (Offices Closed) All 

Spring 2011 

Date Activity  

Thursday, December 23, 2010 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P4 

Monday, January 03, 2011 1st Class Day P4 

Wednesday, January 5, 2011 Last Day to Add/Late Register  

Friday, January 07, 2011 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P1, P2, P3 

Friday, January 08, 2011 Last day to add or Late Register All 

Monday, January 10, 2011 1st Class Day P1, P2, P3 

Monday, January 17, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 Census Day P4 

Wednesday, January 26, 2011 Census Day; Last Day to drop/withdraw with 
no record 

P1, P2, P3 

Monday, March 28, 2010- 
Friday, April 1, 2011 

Spring Break P1, P2, P3 

Wednesday, April 6, 2011 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to 
record 

All 

Wednesday, May 4, 2011 Classes End All 

Thursday,  May 5, 2011 – Friday,  May 13, 
2011 

Assessment Period (Term Ends) P4 

Thursday, May 5, 2011 –  
Friday, May 19, 2011 

Assessment Period (Term Ends) P1, P2, P3 

Saturday, May 14, 2011 Commencement 2pm 

Monday, May 16, 2011 Grades Due for Graduating Students Noon 

Monday, May 23, 2011 Grades Due All, Noon 

Fall 2011 (Tentative for P4’s) 

Date Activity  



 
 

 
Friday, July 1, 2011 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P-4 

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 APPE I Begins P-4 

Friday, July 8, 2011 Last Day to Add or Late Register P-4 

Monday, May 30, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Monday, July 4, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 Census Day P-4 

Friday, August 19, 2011 APPE I Grades Due P-4 

*Holidays subject to Board of Regents approval. 
*All dates and times are subject to change. 

Approved by the Executive Committee 5/19/2010. 

 


